MH Wobble Sticks - Mechanical Hand Series
The mechanical hand used for gripping linear and rotary movement. Tactile operation to give the user a true ‘feeling’
of position inside the vacuum chamber.
vacgen.comsales@vacgen.com +44 (0) 1424 856 333
Product Overview
•	 Linear travels from 80mm to 280mm
•	 +/- 22o of angular movement
•	 Dual edge welded bellows.

Extended
C mm
Description Order Code
DN40 70 80 285 205 Mechanical Hand (No Jaw) ZMH075
DN40 70 151 356 205 Mechanical Hand (No Jaw) ZMH150
DN40 70 237 442 205 Mechanical Hand (No Jaw) ZMH225
DN40 70 280 485 205 Mechanical Hand (No Jaw) ZMH275
DN40 70 80 285 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted symmetrical jaw ZMH075S
DN40 70 151 356 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted symmetrical jaw ZMH150S
DN40 70 237 442 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted symmetrical jaw ZMH225S
DN40 70 280 485 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted symmetrical jaw ZMH275S
DN40 70 80 285 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted perpendicular jaw ZMH075P
DN40 70 151 356 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted perpendicular jaw ZMH150P
DN40 70 237 442 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted perpendicular jaw ZMH225P
DN40 70 280 485 205 Mechanical Hand with fitted perpendicular jaw ZMH275P
Symmetrical double acting in-line pincer ZJAWSY
Perpendicular parallel acting pincer ZJAWPE
Technical Data - MH Series
Mounting Flange 70 mm OD